Fitted with
1.5m flex and
plug top
CATALOGUE RANGE: n HEATING
1200W QUARTZ HEATER
• Steel grill construction
• 2 heat settings: 600W, 1.2kW
• Direct radiant heat
• Fitted with 1.5m flex and plug top
•  Plug top can be removed for hard-wired
installations
•  Adjustable directional mounting bracket
• Pull cord operated
• Wall mounted
• Power indicator display
• M.O.M: 1 / O.P.Q: 6
110mm
13
0m
m
540mm
60mm
Adjustable directional
mounting bracket
W
A
LL M
O
U
N
TED
Pull cord operated:
0 = Off
1 = 600W
2 = 1.2kW
Code Colour Wattage IP Rating
QHEAT1200 Stainless Steel 1200W IP24
Back of
fitting